
Urban Dual Credential Program 
Candidate Placements 

AY 2019 - 2021 

Semester Student Teacher Setting Master Teacher School District Demographic Information
Fall 2019 Alma A. Gen. Ed.., 1, DI Spanish Vu, Natalia Monroe Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028484/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Alejandra A. Sped., Autism, 1-2 Daly, Angela Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Madalyn A. Sped., M/M, 9-12 Tovar, Alison GGHS Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665223032752/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Kate B. Sped., M/S, 3-4 Alvarez, Adela Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Karen C. Gen. Ed., TK/K Meeks, Eva Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020

Fall 2019 Stacy E. Sped., M/M, 1-3 Gutierrez, Grace Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Cindy G. Sped.,  M/S, K-1 Magdaleno, Liliana Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Stephanie G. Gen. Ed., 4 Kenney, Lane Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020

Fall 2019 Andrew H. Sped., M/M, K-3 Cho, Sami Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Michaela M. Gen. Ed., 4 Porco, Vanessa Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Yasmine M. Gen. Ed., 4 Cantrell, Kimberly Peters 4-6 Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028682/2019%E2%80%932020

Fall 2019 Albert M. Sped., M/S, 1-2 Lowrie, Michelle Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020

Fall 2019 Kacy M. Gen. Ed., K Townsend, Jennifer Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Gabriella R. Gen. Ed., 6 Garcia, Magda Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Alyssa S. Gen. Ed., 2 Houch, Sheryl Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020

Fall 2019 Katherine T. Gen. Ed., 6 Stephens, Susan Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Emily Z. Gen. Ed., 3 Bonilla, Kelly Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2019 Robert N. Gen. Ed., 4 Tallman, Coliene Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020

Semester Student Teacher Setting Master Teacher School District Demographic Information
Fall 2020 Alexis L. Sped., M/M K-5 Susana Carranza Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Aliana O. Gen. Ed., 4 Ashley Ortiz Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Amy C. Gen. Ed., 1 Ashly LuVisi Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Ashley B. Gen. Ed., 5 Denise Godinez Jersey Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015036/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Ashley G. Gen. Ed., 1 Emily Waimrin Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Charley T. Sped., M/M 4-5 Lindsey Mills Paddison Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015085/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Emely M. Gen. Ed., 3 Cindy Reyes William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Emily W. Gen. Ed., 5 Maricela Nilo Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Emma W. Sped., M/S, Autism, 6-8 Amanda Rice Lake Center Middle Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015044/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Franchesca L. Gen. Ed., 1 Julie Sotelo Paddison Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015085/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Hailey V. Gen. Ed., K Matiana Elias Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Jessica Z. Gen. Ed., 4 Nicole Clouser Cresson Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176014997/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Jessyca L. Sped., M/M, K-5 Ruben Chavez Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Kaelynn L. Sped., M/M, 2-3 Michelle McBride Paddison Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015085/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Kayla B. Sped., M/S, Autism, K-1 Kaci Carroll William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Kylie B. Sped., M/M, 6-8 Elizabeth Bansberg Lake Center Middle Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015044/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Mialani P. Gen. Ed., 5 Kimberly Cobian Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Michael G. Sped., M/M, 9-12 William Napier Artesia High ABC Unified School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19642121930361/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Nicole L. Gen. Ed., 3 Gicela Segura Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Priya K. Gen. Ed., 4 Julie Gilbert Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Rebekah L. Sped., M/M, 4-5 Tamar Tatoyan Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Fall 2020 Jaquelin U. Sped., M/M, 1-4 Jessica McAdams Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020

Semester Student Teacher Setting Master Teacher School District Demographic Information
Spring 2020Alma A. Sped., M/S, K Wence, Rebecca Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Alejandra A. Gen. Ed., 3 Warden, Karrie Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Madalyn A. Gen. Ed., 3 Bonilla, Kelly Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Kate B. Gen. Ed., TK/K Meeks, Eva Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Karen C. Sped., M/M, 1-3 Gutierrez, Grace Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Stacy E. Gen. Ed., 4 Kenney, Lane Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Cindy G. Gen. Ed., 1 Moon, Kimberly Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Stephanie G. Sped.,  M/S, K-1 Magdaleno, Liliana Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Andrew H. Gen. Ed., 4 Tallman, Coliene Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Michaela M. Sped., M/M, 4-6 Pines, Keri Enders Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028500/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Yasmine M. Sped., M/M 1-3 Gutierrez, Grace Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Albert M. Gen. Ed., 6 Porco, Vanessa Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Kacy M. Sped.,M/M, K-3 Cho, Sami Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Gabriella R. Sped., RSP Bautista, Sarah Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Alyssa S. Sped., M/S, 3/4 Alvarez, Adela Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Katherine T. Sped., RSP Bautista, Sarah Parkview Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028690/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Emily Z. Sped., M/M, K-3 Cho, Sami Woodbury Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028823/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2020Jaquelin U. Gen. Ed., 1 Moon, Kimberly Warren Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665226028328/2019%E2%80%932020

Semester Student Teacher Setting Master Teacher School District Demographic Information
Spring 2021Alexis L. Gen. Ed., 1 Ashly LuVisi Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Aliana O. Sped., M/M, K-5 Alonna Dowell William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Amy C. Sped., M/M, 4-5 Tamar Tatoyan Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Ashley B. Sped., M/M, K-5 Alonna Dowell William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Ashley G. Sped., M/S, 2-5 Marie Krubski Studebaker Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015093/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Charley T. Gen. Ed., 5 Denise Godinez Jersey Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015036/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Emely M. Sped., M/M, 4-5 Lindsey Mills Paddison Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015085/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Emily W. Sped., M/M, 6-8 Shoshana Cerritos Lake Center Middle Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015044/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Emma W. Gen. Ed., 1 Sara Mozeleski William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Franchesca L. Sped., M/M, 2-3 Michelle McBride Paddison Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015085/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Hailey V. Sped., M/S, K-1 Tayla Dinh Studebaker Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015093/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Jessica Z. Sped., M/S, Autism, K-1 Kaci Carroll William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Jessyca L. Gen. Ed., 4 Julie Gilbert Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Kaelynn L. Gen. Ed., 3 Gicela Segura Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Kayla B. Gen. Ed., 5 Maricela Nilo Lakeland Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015051/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Kylie B. Gen. Ed., 3 Cindy Reyes William Orr Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015101/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Mialani P. Sped., M/M, K-5 Susana Carranza Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Michael G. Gen. Ed., 5 Kimberly Cobian Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Nicole L. Sped., M/S, 9-12 Jon Eastin La Quinta High School Garden Grove Unified https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30665223033578/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Priya K. Sped., M/M, 6-8 Elizabeth Bansberg Lake Center Middle Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015044/2019%E2%80%932020
Spring 2021Rebekah L. Gen. Ed., 4 Ashley Ortiz Lakeview Little Lake City School District https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19647176015077/2019%E2%80%932020
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